
ŽEBŘÍČEK MUŽŮ V SEZONĚ 2013/2014
1 Šír Milan Sokol Jablonec n.J. 21-60 Šírek František Sokol Vesec
2 Bělonožník Antonín Sokol Jablonec n.J. pokrač. Tesař Miloš Orel Studenec
3 Naděje Lukáš Sokol Jablonec n.J. Tryzna Pavel Sokol Horní Branná
4 Bělovský Josef Sokol Semily Vancl Jan Orel Studenec
5 Šonský Jaroslav Sokol Turnov Varcl Jakub Sokol Turnov
6 Ježek Michal Sokol Vesec Varcl Jan ml. Sokol Turnov
7 Vondra Pavel Sokol Turnov Varcl Jan st. Sokol Turnov
8 Mejsnar František Sokol Semily Zítko Martin STAR Sokol Turnov
9 Knob Michal Sokol Turnov Zuzánková Monika Spartak Rokytnice n.J.
10 Bělka Jaroslav Sokol Semily 61-100 Baudys Václav Sokol Semily
11 Hudský Jiří Sokol Semily Brumlich Ladislav ml. Sokol Víchová
12 Vávra Jiří Sokol Turnov Crha Radek Sokol Nová Ves n.P.
13 Dědek Jiří Sokol Košťálov Červová Jitka Sokol Turnov
14 Honců Michal Sokol Košťálov Fišarová Markéta Sokol Nová Ves n.P.
15 Otmar Michal Sokol Nová Ves n.P. Golis Radek Sokol Nová Ves n.P:
16 Hlubuček Tomáš Sokol Nová Ves n.P. Hartig Petr Sokol Víchová
17 Popek Ivo Sokol Jablonec n.J. Hoffmann Vladimír Sokol Horní Branná
18 Müller Ivan Sokol Košťálov Hrubý Jiří Orel Studenec
19 Hlaváček Vladimír Sokol Turnov Janda Vladimír Sokol Horní Branná
20 Lutz Jan Spartak Rokytnice n.J. Jíra Jiří Sokol Vesec

21-60 Anděl Jiří Sokol Turnov Jiroš Adam STAR Sokol Turnov
Bůna Martin Sokol Horní Branná Klimenta Miroslav Sokol Víchová
Csizmazia Michal Sokol Turnov Konopáč Josef Sokol Nová Ves n.P.
Faistaver Patrik Sokol Horní Branná Kopal Aleš TT Benešov
Fejtek Ondřej Sokol Vesec Kopiary Lubomír STAR Sokol Turnov
Hegar Michal Sokol Nová Ves n.P. Kratochvíl Jaromír Sokol Jesenný
Hercík Jan Sokol Bradlecká Lhota Krejčí Jan Sokol Horní Branná
Hlubuček Radek Sokol Nová Ves n.P. Krejčí Josef Sokol Horní Branná
Hlubůček Vlastimil Sokol Košťálov Krejčí Richard Sokol Košťálov
Jáč Miloš Sokol Turnov Krejčík František Sokol Nová Ves n.P.
Ježek Pavel Sokol Vesec Kuřík Jan ml. Orel Studemec
Kobrle Zdeněk Orel Studenec Kuřík Matěj Orel Studenec
Kocour Jan Sokol Vesec Kynčl Luboš Sokol Nová Ves n.P.
Kuřík Filip Sokol Horní Branná Leopold Mikuláš Sokol Košťálov
Kuřík Jan st. Orel Studenec Móro Jaroslav Sokol Košťálov
Kuřík Martin Orel Studenec Novotný Pavel Sokol Jesenný
Líbal Jaromír Sokol Vesec Otmar Milan st. Sokol Nová Ves n.P.
Longin Milan Sokol Turnov Ouvín Josef Sokol Turnov
Louda Václav Sokol Turnov Pařízek Jan STAR Sokol Turnov
Macoun Michael Sokol Vesec Pěnička Michal Orel Lomnice n.P.
Machačka Martin Spartak Rokytnice n.J. Pleštil Luděk Sokol Vesec
Mencl Radek Sokol Turnov Strnad Jan Orel Studenec
Najbr Jiří Sokol Košťálov Svaček Igor Sokol Jesenný
Nesvadba Luboš Spartak Rokytnice n.J. Šeda Zdeněk Sokol Horní Branná
Otmar Petr Sokol Nová Ves n.P. Šír Jiří Orel Studenec
Ouhrabka Michal Sokol Košťálov Tominec Tomáš Sokol Bradlecká Lhota
Pastorek Milan Sokol Košťálov Varcl Matěj STAR Sokol Turnov
Pfeifer Miroslav Spartak Rokytnice n.J. Zahradník Leoš Orel Studenec
Souček Josef Sokol Vesec Zelenka Václav Sokol Nová Ves n.P.
Strnad Pavel Orel Studenec
Suja Jan Orel Studenec

101-130 Bergrová Jarmila Orel Lomnice n.P. 131-156 Boháč Martin Sokol Jesenný



Brumlich Ladislav st. Sokol Víchová Čerňavská Renata Sokol Vesec
David Jaroslav Sokol Semily Hegarová Monika Sokol Nová Ves n.P.
Devátý Zdeněk Orel Lomnice n.P. Hercík Josef Sokol Bradlecká Lhota
Dlouhý Dominik Sokol Nová Ves n.P. Holina Marek Sokol Jesenný
Exner Tomáš Orel Studenec Hošek Josef Orel Lomnice n.P.
Filip Josef Sokol Turnov Hrubec Zbyněk Sokol Víchová
Hercík Michal Sokol Bradlecká Lhota Hykman Marek Sokol Jesenný
Hochmal Zdeněk Sokol Košťálov Chymek Ondřej Sokol Košťálov
Holina Antonín Sokol Jesenný Malá Michaela Sokol Košťálov
Hudský Libor Sokol Jesenný Matěcha Václav TT Benešov
Hyka Karel Orel Lomnice n.P. Mikule Jaroslav Sokol Košťálov
Hyková Šárka Orel Lomnice n.P. Mikule Pavel Sokol Košťálov
Hylmar Jakub Orel Studenec Mizera Petr STAR Sokol Turnov
Jůza Jiří Sokol Košťálov Morávek Luděk Sokol Bradlecká Lhota
Kouble Daniel TT Benešov Nejedlo Josef Sokol Vesec
Král Libor Sokol Semily Nejedlová Klára Sokol Jesenný
Krejsa Karel Sokol Semily Novák Petr Sokol Bradlecká Lhota
Kučera Michal Sokol Horní Branná Pitro Lukáš STAR Sokol Turnov
Lacina Radek Sokol Jesenný Sluka Michal STAR Sokol Turnov
Malý Filip Sokol Košťálov Šourek Filip STAR Sokol Turnov
Mazánek Jan TT Benešov Tichý Josef Orel Studenec
Motejlek Jan TT Benešov Tůmová Renata Sokol Košťálov
Novák Luboš STAR Sokol Turnov Václavík Miroslav Sokol Jesenný
Prášková Vlasta Sokol Košťálov Zelenková Monika Sokol Nová Ves n.P.
Seidl Jan TT Benešov
Šubrt Tomáš Orel Studenec
Tomeš Josef Orel Studenec
Vacková Jitka Orel Lomnice n.P.
Vele Martin Sokol Vesec



1 Pušová Ivana Sokol Turnov/TTC Jablonec n.N.
2 Longinová Ilona Sokol Turnov
3 Matoušková Stanislava Sokol Turnov
4 Protivová Jana Sokol Turnov
5 Prášková Vlasta Sokol Košťálov
6 Tůmová Renata Sokol Košťálov
7 Loudová Jana Sokol Turnov
8 Goldová Helena SokolTurnov
9 Červová Jitka Sokol Turnov

10 Mužíčková Alena Sokol Turnov
10 Malá Michaela Sokol Košťálov

Okresní žebříček žen 2013/14



ŽEBŘÍČEK DOROSTENCŮ V SEZONĚ 2013-2014

1. Mencl Radek Sokol Turnov
2. Filip Josef Sokol Turnov
3. David Jaroslav Sokol Semily
4. Šourek Filip Sokol Turnov
5. Pitro Lukáš Sokol Turnov
6. Sluka Michal Sokol Turnov
7. David Lukáš Sokol Semily
8. Houba Radek Sokol Turnov
9. Matějíček Adam Sokol Turnov
10. Müller Patrik Sokol Turnov
11. Flekna  štěpán Sokol Semily
12. Schindler Karel Sokol Turnov
13. Šulc Jiří Sokol Turnov
14. Kosař Václav Sokol Turnov
15. Zýka Jiří Sokol Turnov
16. Brenner Matěj Sokol Turnov
17. Dlouhý Dominik Sokol Nová Ves
18. Hájek Martin Sokol Turnov
19. Haken Vojtěch Sokol Turnov
20. Šubrt František Sokol Nová Ves
21. Mencl Kryštof Sokol Turnov



ŽEBŘÍČEK DOROSTENEK V SEZONĚ 2013/2014

1. Jeníčková Klára Sokol Turnov



ŽEBŘÍČEK STARŠÍCH ŽÁKŮ V SEZONĚ 2013/2014

1. Exner Tomáš Orel Studenec
2. Dlouhý Dominik Sokol Nová Ves
3. Filip Josef Sokol Turnov
4. David Lukáš Sokol Semily
5. Pitro Lukáš Sokol Turnov
6. Šourek Filip Sokol Turnov
7. Sluka Michal Sokol Turnov
8. Kuřík František Orel Studenec
9. Šubrt František Sokol Nová Ves
10. Pekárek Patrik Orel Studenec
11. Flekna Štěpán Sokol Semily
12. Mencl Kryštof Sokol Turnov
13. Schindler Karel Sokol Turnov
14. Pekárek Dominik Orel Studenec
15. Matějíček Adam Sokol Turnov
16. Kuřík Lukáš Orel Studenec
17. Kosař Václav Sokol Turnov
18. Prudič Matěj Sokol Nová Ves
19. Fotr Lukáš Sokol Nová Ves
20. Müller Patrik Sokol Turnov
21. Brenner Matěj Sokol Turnov
22. Zýka Jiří Sokol Turnov
23. Šulc Jakub Orel Studenec
24. Haken Vojtěch Sokol Turnov
25. Hájek Martin Sokol Turnov
26. Urban Šimon Orel Studenec
27. Urban Dominik Orel Studenec
28. Márk Tomáš Sokol Turnov
29. Šmíd Adam Sokol Turnov
30. Šulc Daniel Orel Studenec



ŽEBŘÍČEK STARŠÍCH ŽÁKYŇ V SEZONĚ 2013/2014

1. Jeníčková Klára Sokol Turnov
2. Urbanová Markéta Orel Studenec
3. Skallická Lucie Sokol Nová Ves
4. Havlová Veronika Sokol Nová Ves



ŽEBŘÍČEK MLADŠÍCH ŽÁKŮ V SEZONĚ 2013/2014

1. David Lukáš Sokol Semily
2. Kuřík František Orel Studenec
3. Kosař Václav Sokol Turnov
4. Haken Vojtěch Sokol Turnov
5. Mencl Kryštof Sokol Turnov
6. Urban Dominik Orel Studenec
7. Piro štěpán Sokol Nová Ves
8. Urban Šimon Orel Studenec
9. Brenner Matěj Sokol Turnov
10. Šulc Daniel Orel Studenec
11. Zýka Jiří Sokol Turnov
12. Prudič Matěj Sokol Nová Ves
13. Tegza Peter Sokol Turnov
14. Šulc Jakub Orel Studenec
15. Krejčík Jakub Sokol Nová Ves
16. Vérteši Filip Sokol Turnov
17. Bříza Jakub Sokol Turnov
18. Vaněk Jonáš Sokol Nová Ves
19. Fanta Oliver Sokol Turnov
20. Růžička Jakub Sokol Turnov



ŽEBŘÍČEK MLADŠÍCH ŽÁKYŇ V SEZONĚ 2013/2014

1. Jeníčková Klára Sokol Turnov
2. Skalická Lucie Sokol Nová Ves
3. Čapková Klára Sokol Nová Ves
4. Mařanová Denisa Sokol Nová Ves
5. Fajfrová Sabina Sokol Nová Ves
6. Podzimková Eliška Sokol Nová Ves
7. Podzimková Anna Sokol Nová Ves
8. Lacková Andrea Sokol Nová Ves



ŽEBŘÍČEK MUŽŮ V SEZONĚ 2013/2014
61-100 Pěnička Michal Orel Lomnice n.P.
101-130 Bergrová Jarmila Orel Lomnice n.P.
101-130 Devátý Zdeněk Orel Lomnice n.P.
101-130 Hyka Karel Orel Lomnice n.P.
101-130 Hyková Šárka Orel Lomnice n.P.
101-130 Vacková Jitka Orel Lomnice n.P.
131-156 Hošek Josef Orel Lomnice n.P.

21-60 Kobrle Zdeněk Orel Studenec
21-60 Kuřík Jan st. Orel Studenec
21-60 Kuřík Martin Orel Studenec
21-60 Strnad Pavel Orel Studenec
21-60 Suja Jan Orel Studenec
21-60 Tesař Miloš Orel Studenec
21-60 Vancl Jan Orel Studenec
61-100 Hrubý Jiří Orel Studenec
61-100 Kuřík Jan ml. Orel Studenec
61-100 Kuřík Matěj Orel Studenec
61-100 Strnad Jan Orel Studenec
61-100 Šír Jiří Orel Studenec
61-100 Zahradník Leoš Orel Studenec
101-130 Exner Tomáš Orel Studenec
101-130 Hylmar Jakub Orel Studenec
101-130 Šubrt Tomáš Orel Studenec
101-130 Tomeš Josef Orel Studenec
131-156 Tichý Josef Orel Studenec

21-60 Hercík Jan Sokol Bradlecká Lhota
61-100 Tominec Tomáš Sokol Bradlecká Lhota
101-130 Hercík Michal Sokol Bradlecká Lhota
131-156 Hercík Josef Sokol Bradlecká Lhota
131-156 Morávek Luděk Sokol Bradlecká Lhota
131-156 Novák Petr Sokol Bradlecká Lhota

21-60 Bůna Martin Sokol Horní Branná
21-60 Faistaver Patrik Sokol Horní Branná
21-60 Kuřík Filip Sokol Horní Branná
21-60 Tryzna Pavel Sokol Horní Branná
61-100 Hoffmann Vladimír Sokol Horní Branná
61-100 Janda Vladimír Sokol Horní Branná
61-100 Krejčí Jan Sokol Horní Branná
61-100 Krejčí Josef Sokol Horní Branná
61-100 Šeda Zdeněk Sokol Horní Branná
101-130 Kučera Michal Sokol Horní Branná

1 Šír Milan Sokol Jablonec n.J.
2 Bělonožník Antonín Sokol Jablonec n.J.
3 Naděje Lukáš Sokol Jablonec n.J.
17 Popek Ivo Sokol Jablonec n.J.



61-100 Kratochvíl Jaromír Sokol Jesenný
61-100 Novotný Pavel Sokol Jesenný
61-100 Svaček Igor Sokol Jesenný
101-130 Holina Antonín Sokol Jesenný
101-130 Hudský Libor Sokol Jesenný
101-130 Lacina Radek Sokol Jesenný
131-156 Boháč Martin Sokol Jesenný
131-156 Holina Marek Sokol Jesenný
131-156 Hykman Marek Sokol Jesenný
131-156 Nejedlová Klára Sokol Jesenný
131-156 Václavík Miroslav Sokol Jesenný

13 Dědek Jiří Sokol Košťálov
14 Honců Michal Sokol Košťálov
18 Müller Ivan Sokol Košťálov

21-60 Hlubůček Vlastimil Sokol Košťálov
21-60 Najbr Jiří Sokol Košťálov
21-60 Ouhrabka Michal Sokol Košťálov
21-60 Pastorek Milan Sokol Košťálov
61-100 Krejčí Richard Sokol Košťálov
61-100 Leopold Mikuláš Sokol Košťálov
61-100 Móro Jaroslav Sokol Košťálov
101-130 Hochmal Zdeněk Sokol Košťálov
101-130 Jůza Jiří Sokol Košťálov
101-130 Malý Filip Sokol Košťálov
101-130 Prášková Vlasta Sokol Košťálov
131-156 Chymek Ondřej Sokol Košťálov
131-156 Malá Michaela Sokol Košťálov
131-156 Mikule Jaroslav Sokol Košťálov
131-156 Mikule Pavel Sokol Košťálov
131-156 Tůmová Renata Sokol Košťálov

15 Otmar Michal Sokol Nová Ves n.P.
16 Hlubuček Tomáš Sokol Nová Ves n.P.

21-60 Hegar Michal Sokol Nová Ves n.P.
21-60 Hlubuček Radek Sokol Nová Ves n.P.
21-60 Otmar Petr Sokol Nová Ves n.P.
61-100 Crha Radek Sokol Nová Ves n.P.
61-100 Fišarová Markéta Sokol Nová Ves n.P.
61-100 Golis Radek Sokol Nová Ves n.P:
61-100 Konopáč Josef Sokol Nová Ves n.P.
61-100 Krejčík František Sokol Nová Ves n.P.
61-100 Kynčl Luboš Sokol Nová Ves n.P.
61-100 Otmar Milan st. Sokol Nová Ves n.P.
61-100 Zelenka Václav Sokol Nová Ves n.P.
101-130 Dlouhý Dominik Sokol Nová Ves n.P.
131-156 Hegarová Monika Sokol Nová Ves n.P.
131-156 Zelenková Monika Sokol Nová Ves n.P.



4 Bělovský Josef Sokol Semily
8 Mejsnar František Sokol Semily
10 Bělka Jaroslav Sokol Semily
11 Hudský Jiří Sokol Semily

61-100 Baudys Václav Sokol Semily
101-130 David Jaroslav Sokol Semily
101-130 Král Libor Sokol Semily
101-130 Krejsa Karel Sokol Semily

5 Šonský Jaroslav Sokol Turnov
7 Vondra Pavel Sokol Turnov
9 Knob Michal Sokol Turnov
12 Vávra Jiří Sokol Turnov
19 Hlaváček Vladimír Sokol Turnov

21-60 Anděl Jiří Sokol Turnov
21-60 Csizmazia Michal Sokol Turnov
21-60 Jáč Miloš Sokol Turnov
21-60 Longin Milan Sokol Turnov
21-60 Louda Václav Sokol Turnov
21-60 Mencl Radek Sokol Turnov
21-60 Varcl Jakub Sokol Turnov
21-60 Varcl Jan ml. Sokol Turnov
21-60 Varcl Jan st. Sokol Turnov
61-100 Červová Jitka Sokol Turnov
61-100 Ouvín Josef Sokol Turnov
101-130 Filip Josef Sokol Turnov

6 Ježek Michal Sokol Vesec
21-60 Fejtek Ondřej Sokol Vesec
21-60 Ježek Pavel Sokol Vesec
21-60 Kocour Jan Sokol Vesec
21-60 Líbal Jaromír Sokol Vesec
21-60 Macoun Michael Sokol Vesec
21-60 Souček Josef Sokol Vesec
21-60 Šírek František Sokol Vesec
61-100 Jíra Jiří Sokol Vesec
61-100 Pleštil Luděk Sokol Vesec
101-130 Vele Martin Sokol Vesec
131-156 Čerňavská Renata Sokol Vesec
131-156 Nejedlo Josef Sokol Vesec

61-100 Brumlich Ladislav ml. Sokol Víchová
61-100 Hartig Petr Sokol Víchová
61-100 Klimenta Miroslav Sokol Víchová
101-130 Brumlich Ladislav st. Sokol Víchová
131-156 Hrubec Zbyněk Sokol Víchová



20 Lutz Jan Spartak Rokytnice n.J.
21-60 Machačka Martin Spartak Rokytnice n.J.
21-60 Nesvadba Luboš Spartak Rokytnice n.J.
21-60 Pfeifer Miroslav Spartak Rokytnice n.J.
21-60 Zuzánková Monika Spartak Rokytnice n.J.

21-60 Zítko Martin STAR Sokol Turnov
61-100 Jiroš Adam STAR Sokol Turnov
61-100 Kopiary Lubomír STAR Sokol Turnov
61-100 Pařízek Jan STAR Sokol Turnov
61-100 Varcl Matěj STAR Sokol Turnov
101-130 Novák Luboš STAR Sokol Turnov
131-156 Mizera Petr STAR Sokol Turnov
131-156 Pitro Lukáš STAR Sokol Turnov
131-156 Sluka Michal STAR Sokol Turnov
131-156 Šourek Filip STAR Sokol Turnov

61-100 Kopal Aleš TT Benešov
101-130 Kouble Daniel TT Benešov
101-130 Mazánek Jan TT Benešov
101-130 Motejlek Jan TT Benešov
101-130 Seidl Jan TT Benešov
131-156 Matěcha Václav TT Benešov
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